



Certificate of Appreciation

Awarded To

Irína Logínova

For contributions to the translation of SDG Academy course material into Russian, ensuring broader reach of content presented in

Climate Action: Solutions for a Changing Planet

An Online Course Offered by The SDG Academy

Mr Socher

Jeffrey D. Sachs, Ph.D. Director, Sustainable Development Solutions Network

The SDG Academy is an initiative of the SDSN Association, an independent non-profit organization. This certificate is an acknowledgement that the student contributed to the translation of an online course but does not constitute a contribution towards credits of any academic program or institution, unless so separately acknowledged by that academic program or institution. The SDG Academy or SDSN are not accredited educational institutions.